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2838
7330
5304
7332
5484
8010
3868

Pistol 1500
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7188
4994
3868
4504
7311
6500
7189
7190
8010

7438
8008

Revolver 1500

PI
1

WA Id
2838

Namn

Anders Lundback (Revolver)
Layth Garabet (Pistol)
Fredrik Karlstrém (Pistol)
Vlastimil Jindrisek (Pistol)

Josef Shamaon (Pistol)

Namn

Thomas Beck
Nikola Bosanac
Tomas Salberg
Lars Andersson
Fredrik Karlstrém
Lars Andersson

Niklas Sjogren

Namn

Mikael Olsson
Orjan Sandgren
Niklas Sjogren
Niklas Bjérkman
Andreas Pettersson
Arne Liljegren
Mattias Molin
Fredrik Antin

Lars Andersson
Jorgen Hjort
Martin Persson
Anders Johansson

Josef Shamaon

Namn

Thomas Beck

Cupmatch 29
Stockholms Amator forening
2024-09-07 - Slutgiltigt resultat

Forening

Riksten SKF
Grodinge SK
Riksten SKF
Bromma PK

Grodinge SK

Forening

Atlas Copco PK
SAF

Linkdpings SKF
SAPK

Riksten SKF

PK Haningeskyttar
Riksten SKF

Forening
Atlas Copco PK
Riksten SKF
Riksten SKF
Upsala SSK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

SAF

SAF

Grodinge SK

PK Haningeskyttar
Linkdpings SKF
Roslagens PS

PK Haningeskyttar
Grodinge SK

Foérening

Atlas Copco PK

69
55
55
31
27
21
52

67
50
44
53
46
41
35
30
24
28
20
16
15

82

Tot

590
534
514
496
429

Tot

1472
1463
1425
1318
1240
1210
1000

Tot

1466
1442
1428
1416
1408
1390
1381
1368
1335
1300
1292
1206
1121

Tot
1474

Std
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Mattias Molin
Andreas Pettersson
Kjell Liljegren
Tomas Salberg
Arne Liljegren

Tuija Tuominen

Namn

Anders Lundback
Mikael Olsson
Andreas Pettersson
Orjan Sandgren
Mattias Molin
Jérgen Hjort
Tomas Salberg
Niklas Sjogren
Layth Garabet
Niklas Bjorkman
Linus Bjerke
Fredrik Antin

Lars Andersson
Josef Shamaon

Mohammad Sadoon

2 7189
3 7311
4 6501
5 5304
6 6500
7 4576

Stock Semi Auto Pistol
Pl WA Id
1 3672
2 7188
3 7311
4 4994
5 7189
6
7 5304
8 3868
9 4480
10 4504
11 4869
12 7190
13 7332
14
15
16

Mohammad Al-sadoon

Distinguished Pistol
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WA Id
7188
4994
3868
7189
4576
4504
7311

8008

Namn

Mikael Olsson
Orjan Sandgren
Niklas Sjogren
Mattias Molin

Tuija Tuominen
Niklas Bjérkman
Andreas Pettersson
Jorgen Hjort

Anders Johansson

Distinguished Revolver

Pl
1
2
3

WA Id
7311
6500
5304

Namn
Andreas Pettersson
Arne Liljegren

Tomas Salberg

SAF

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
SAF

Linkdpings SKF

SAF

Bromma PK

Foérening
Riksten SKF
Atlas Copco PK
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Riksten SKF
SAF

Linkdpings SKF
Linkdpings SKF
Riksten SKF
Grodinge SK
Upsala SSK
Riksten SKF
Grodinge SK
SAPK
Grodinge SK
Huddinge JVF
Huddinge JVF

Foérening

Atlas Copco PK

Riksten SKF

Riksten SKF

SAF

Bromma PK

Upsala SSK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Linkdpings SKF

PK Haningeskyttar

Forening

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
SAF

Linkdpings SKF

47
47
48
50
43
43

20
17
13
11
14
13
19
10

1433
1422
1421
1416
1416
1409

Tot
479
474
469
466
463
463
460
456
455
449
447
441
431
426
365
292

Tot
582
575
562
550
548
543
533
506
406

Tot
550
534
514

Std
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Service Revolver 4"

PI WA Id
1 3672
2 5304
3 4869
4 5484

Off-Duty Revolver

PI WAId Namn

1 7311 Andreas Pettersson

2 5304 Tomas Salberg

3 3868 Niklas Sjogren
SSA 3,65"

Pl WA Id Namn

1 4480 Layth Garabet

2 4869 Linus Bjerke

3 3672 Anders Lundback

4 4504 Niklas Bjorkman

5 7332 Lars Andersson

6 7190 Fredrik Antin
Lag, Pistol
Lag, Revolver
Master

1 IT Nerds with guns

Lag, Optic

Namn

Anders Lundback
Tomas Salberg
Linus Bjerke

Fredrik Karlstrom

Forening
Riksten SKF
Linképings SKF
Riksten SKF
Riksten SKF

Forening

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Linkdpings SKF

Riksten SKF

Forening
Grodinge SK
Riksten SKF
Riksten SKF
Upsala SSK
SAPK
Grodinge SK

Arne Liljegren
Kjell Liljegren

569
557

29
11
13

15
22
17

13
19
22
13
10
11

Tot
477
463
458
405

Tot
462
460
458

Tot
466
460
457
430
416
401

Std

Std

Std

1126



